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STANDARD DETATL

NUMBER

4027-162
4027-164
4027-165
4027-188
4027-190b
4027-201
4027-603
4027-604
4027-606
4027-607
4027-620
4027-621
4027-640
4027-641
4027-957
4090-690
4091-144
4091-145
4091-146
4091-147
4091-172AG
4091-211
4091-240
4091-248
4091-252
4091-253
4091-254
4091-256
4091-302
4091-304A
4091-304B
4091-305B
4091-361
4091-362
4091-422G
4091-423G
4091-424G
4091-666
4091-504G
4442-660

TANK DATA SHEET

NUMBER
TS-30000
TK-40010
TK-50010
TK-55010
TK-61010
TK-61020
TK-62010
TK-62020
TK-63010
TK-65010
TK-66010
TK-67010
TK-68010
TK-69010
TK-90102
TK-94150
TK-95160

Appendix A
Boring Logs

STANDARD DETAILS CONTINUED

STANDARD DETAIL TITLE

EXTERIOR HOSE VALVE

INTERIOR HOSE VALVE

AIR RELEASE VALVE ASSEMBLY

FUNNEL

SAMPLING VALVE

MUD VALVE

TYPE A PIPE SLEEVE

TYPE B PIPE SLEEVE

EXISTING WALL PIPE PENETRATION

WALL PIPE PENETRATION SEAL

FLOOR SLEEVE

FLOOR SLEEVE

BURIED GATE VALVE BOX

BURIED BUTTERFLY VALVE BOX

CHEMICAL INJECTOR

PRESSURE GAUGE MOUNTING

LOW RANGE TURBIDMETER INSTALLATION

FLOW THROUGH INSTR INSTALLATION SAMPLE STREAM

FREE CHLORINE WITH pH COMPENSATION

TOTAL CHLORINE ANALYZER

FREE/TOTAL RESIDUAL CHLORINE ANALYZER

MAGNETIC FLOW METER INSTALLATION

PDT INSTALLATION FOR VENTED TANK LEVEL MEASUREMENT
TYPICAL FLOAT TYPE LEVEL SWITCH INSTALLATION
ULTRASONIC LEVEL ELEMENT INSTALLATION - TANK
ULTRASONIC LEVEL ELEMENT INSTALLATION - CONCRETE ROOF
ULTRASONIC LEVEL ELEMENT INSTALLATION - OPEN TANK/CHANNEL
RIGID PROBE TYPE LEVEL ELEMENT INSTALLATION
PRESSURE AND PRESSURE DIFFERENTIAL TRANSMITTER INSTALLATION
PRESSURE SWITCH & INDICATOR INSTALLATION

PRESSURE SWITCH & INDICATOR INSTALLATION

PRESSURE CONNECTION INSTALLATION

THERMOWELL INSTALLATION

PRESSURE CONNECTION INSTALLATION

HIGH LEVEL ALARM/HORN SILENCE LOGIC

LOW LEVEL RELAY INTERLOCK

VALVE REMOTE OPEN/CLOSE CONTROL

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER CLOSED COUPLED

TYPICAL ANTENNA INSTALLATION

VERTICAL TURBINE PUMP SEAL WATER PIPING

DATA SHEET TITLE

FRP TANK SCHEDULE

DECARBONATOR

RO CLEANING TANK

RO FLUSH TANK

SALT SATURATOR

SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE STORAGE TANK
AQUEOUS AMMONIA STORAGE

VAPOR SCRUBBER TANK

THRESHOLD INHIBITOR STORAGE TANK
SODIUM HYDROXIDE STORAGE TANK
CORROSION INHIBITOR STORAGE TANK
FLUORIDE STORAGE TANK

CITRIC ACID STORAGE TANK

SODIUM BISULFITE STORAGE TANK
FLUORIDE DAY TANK

BACKWASH TANK

RECLAIM TANK
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